Deutsche Meisterschaft 3GUN Fertigkeit 2023

3GUN Fertigkeit

11001 - GK off. Visierung

Damenklasse
Platz Name

1. Dietrich, Mirjana
Schréder, Gabriele
Bareth, Monika
Kruse, Nadine
Berg, Christina
Rollmann, Claudia
Stegmann, Senta
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11001 - GK off. Visierung

Schitzenklasse

Platz Name

1. Kruger, Henning

2. Burfeindt, Carsten
3. Mitrowitsch, Thomas
4. Seifried, Andreas

5. Foerster, Deva Singh
6. Schmidt, Tino

7. Zimmermann, Mathias
8. Speckert, Andreas
9. Jeude, Marco

10. Buch, Dennis

11. Schottenloher, Kai
12. Indra, Andreas

13. Schafflick, Dennis
14. Leypoldt, Robin

15. Brand, Peter

16. Steubesand, Daniel
17. Notzel, Stefan

18. Wittenberg, Stephan
19. Jakab, Ferenc

20. Gajcevic, lvica

21. Keimp, Kilian

22. Dubiel, Alexander
23. Buck, Willi

24. Veith, Tobias

25. Temmer, Sven

26. Lindheimer, Lukas
27. Jung, Won

28. Spingler, Ralf

29. Stegmann, Marc

30. Schroder, Nico

31. Stangl, Jens

32. Krawietz, Stefan

33. Wodhlbier, Jorg

34. Schnurrer, Simon

Elsenmdiller, Tobias
Elsasser, Christian
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SK 2003 Hufingen

OWF

SG Waschenbeuren 1618 e.V.
SSV Gimbsheim

Priv. HSG Nurnberg

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

DS Shooters Black Forest

Vereinsname

FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V.

BDS-Schiitzen-Hanau e.V.
S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.
SG Waschenbeuren 1618 e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Field-Target-Team Kélschhausen
Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.
VdOK 1991 e.V. Forst

SSV Gimbsheim

Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.
BDS-Gruppe Steinlach

Verein flr dyn.Schiel3sport e.V.
SV gg Eppelheim e.V.

Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.

SV Weisweil 1926 e.V.

SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.

SV gg Eppelheim e.V.

SG "Bavaria" Maisach e.V.
GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

SG "Bavaria" Maisach e.V.
SAbt. TVHéslach

SV Weisweil 1926 e.V.

SG Waschenbeuren 1618 e.V.

BDS Sportschitzengruppe Siidhessen

SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

DS Shooters Black Forest
OWF

PSC Hattersheim

SSV Gimbsheim

BDS - Oberursel
Sportgruppe Bad Camberg
Sportschiitzen Hofheim
SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.

01.10.2023, 19:39 Uhr

Gesamtzeit

108,96
115,28
118,52
140,34
150,78
157,16

n.a.

Gesamtzeit

48,43
54,44
54,49
56,11
58,66
69,24
70,81
70,90
71,88
72,93
74,36
75,72
76,12
78,03
86,08
88,59
93,48
97,63
98,46

108,52

110,27

111,97

114,36

117,52

119,88

120,75

121,64

129,98

133,37

141,94

143,75

150,29

152,40

154,80

n. a.
n. a.


Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben


Knack, Florian
Pichelmann, Patrick
Troller, Christian

11001 - GK off. Visierung

Altersklasse
Platz Name
1. Geiger, Michael
2. Reiner, Rolf
3. Gonglach, Georg
4. Tschernych, Alexander
5. Keimp, Marco
6. Sander, Christof
7. Hofrichter, Klaus
8. Weinel, Niels
9. Oitt, Jurgen
10. Wasch, Matthias
11. Thomsen, Dr. Dirk
12. Rollmann, Stephan
13. Hauck, Ingo
14. Schéafer, Armin
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Schréder, Michael
Hansel, Klaus
Kuntner, Andreas
Dauber, Daniel
Heuler, Marius

11001 - GK off. Visierung
Seniorenklasse

Platz

1.
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11002 - GK opt. Visierung

Name

Hohenstein, Axel
Dietrich, Bernd
Harter, Otto
Gehrsitz, Michael
Pfahl, Lothar
Kneip, Peter
Schafer, Hubert
Berg, Heinz

Damenklasse

Platz

1.

NookownN

Name

Bernhardt, Jutta
Dietrich, Mirjana
Jakab, Margarita
Klein, Astrid
Kruse, Nadine
Lang, Brigitte
Schréder, Gabriele

2 GKS Quickborn e.V.
7 SV Herbolzheim v.1663 e.V.
7 SV Herbolzheim v.1663 e.V.
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Vereinsname
Schutzenverein HH 99 Halle e.V.
SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.
V{V Schitzen 1974 e.V.
DS Shooters Black Forest
GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.
SSV Gimbsheim

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
HPPC Heidelberg
PSCe.V.

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
OWF

Gladius Alpha e.V.

SG Mosbach BDS

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
SG Estenfeld 1967 e.V.

Vereinsname

Wiesbadener BDS Schiitzen 721
SK 2003 Hiifingen

SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

KKS Karlstadt 1927 e.V.

SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.

St. Sebastianus Schitzenbruderschaft 1473 Bonn e.V.

Magnum-Schitzen Herrenb.
Priv. HSG Nurnberg

Vereinsname

Priv. FSG Schwabach
SK 2003 Hifingen
SV gg Eppelheim e.V.
HPPC Heidelberg
SSV Gimbsheim

BDS Stebbach

OWF

|  01.10.2023, 19:39 Uhr

2273
Lo

Gesamtzeit

66,14
71,23
82,77
84,90
87,63
90,35
101,27
112,76
115,10
123,20
126,01
140,11
141,70
146,29
164,52
172,01
266,30
n. a.
n.a.

Gesamtzeit

65,38

67,88
115,29
126,51
151,89
187,13
222,04
232,37

Gesamtzeit

96,72
106,16
106,92
129,08
171,90
179,93
205,13


Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben


11002 - GK opt. Visierung

Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

1. Beckl, Sebastian

2. Tendick, Simon

3.  Schmidt, Tino

4. Kruger, Henning

5. Jeude, Marco

6. Buch, Dennis

7. Wittenberg, Stephan
8. Stormer, Jochen

9. Giunta, Sebastian
10. Burfeindt, Carsten
11. Mitrowitsch, Thomas
12. Karrer, Martin

13. Jochum, Maximilian
14. Keimp, Kilian

15. Lang, Thomas

16. Heckmann, Thorsten
17. Lober, Markus

18. Indra, Andreas

19. Schneider, Dennis
20. Zimmermann, Mathias
21. Bungert, Henning
22. Jakab, Ferenc

23. Schottenloher, Kai
24. Jungling, Mario

25. Brand, Peter

26. Erkelenz, Tobias
27. Spingler, Ralf

28. Hertel, Harald

29. Pascariello, Rocco
30. Dubiel, Alexander
31. Krawietz, Stefan

32. Welki, Markus

33. Schroder, Nico

Elsenmdller, Tobias
Rathke, Marco-Niklas
Troller, Christian

11002 - GK opt. Visierung

Altersklasse
Platz Name
1. Gonglach, Georg
2. Weinel, Niels
3. Wiedemann, Erik
4. Kliemann, Thomas Patrick
5. Reiner, Rolf
6. Tschernych, Alexander
7. Schmidt, Ralf
8. Keimp, Marco
9. Beineke, Joachim
10. Jakob, Roland
11. Sander, Christof
12. Ott, Jurgen
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Vereinsname

SG 200/9 mm

Sportschiitzen Kirchen-Grindel 1952 e.V.
Field-Target-Team Kélschhausen
FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V.
SSV Gimbsheim

Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.

SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
BDS-Gruppe SG "Tell" Hochstadt-Doérnigheim
BDS-Schiitzen-Hanau e.V.

S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.
SLG Bavaria Fire Team

BDS Gruppe Dudweiler

GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

BDS Stebbach

Shooting Club Mannheim

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.
Magnum-Schitzen Herrenb.
Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.
BDS-lllingen

SV gg Eppelheim e.V.

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.

Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.

SV gg Eppelheim e.V.
GroRRkaliber Jigesheim 2012 e.V.
SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

GSG 2016 e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

SSV Gimbsheim

GroRRkaliber Jigesheim 2012 e.V.
OWF

Sportschiitzen Hofheim
Sportschiitzen Hofheim

SV Herbolzheim v.1663 e.V.

Vereinsname

V{V Schitzen 1974 e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Magnum-Schitzen Herrenb.
BDS-St.Wendel

SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.
DS Shooters Black Forest
HPPC Heidelberg

GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.
Schief3club Magnum Disseldorf
Priv. HSG Nurnberg

SSV Gimbsheim

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

|  01.10.2023, 19:39 Uhr

Gesamtzeit

44,36
45,99
46,78
48,52
52,68
53,58
56,91
61,76
66,11
66,41
66,63
71,06
71,54
71,58
72,12
72,94
74,94
77,67
80,85
89,80
92,96
97,86
98,44

105,19

116,75

123,41

132,54

135,12

136,04

136,95

137,08

145,15

205,43

n. a.
n. a.
n. a.

Gesamtzeit

58,61
61,40
67,70
68,01
70,00
76,83
78,95
86,31
92,76
98,34
104,46
104,74


Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben


13. Kilein, Jirgen

14. Hauck, Ingo

15. Hofrichter, Klaus

16. Maschke, Siegfried

17. Schéafer, Armin

18. Schrdoder, Michael
Dauber, Daniel
Heuler, Marius
Quade, Arno

11002 - GK opt. Visierung

Seniorenklasse
Platz Name

Hohenstein, Axel
Dietrich, Bernd
Petrasch, Michael
Jochem, Leonhard
Lang, Hermann
Bernhardt, Thomas
Gehrsitz, Michael
Harter, Otto
Kneip, Peter
Pfahl, Lothar
Schurr, Dr. Rudolf
Barnikel, Martin
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11003 - KK
Damenklasse
Platz Name

1. Bernhardt, Jutta

2. Berg, Christina

3. Kruse, Nadine

4. Schroder, Gabriele
Pfannenmiiller, Ursula

11003 - KK
Schitzenklasse

Platz Name

1. Burfeindt, Carsten

2. Jeude, Marco

3. Mitrowitsch, Thomas
4. Wittenberg, Stephan
5. Keimp, Kilian

6. Stdrmer, Jochen

7. Dubiel, Alexander

8. Lober, Markus

9. Foerster, Deva Singh
10. Indra, Andreas

11. Osypka, Joshua

12. Krawietz, Stefan

13. Schrdder, Nico

Elsasser, Christian
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HPPC Heidelberg

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

OWF

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

SG Estenfeld 1967 e.V.

Shotevent - Club der Schiel3biirger

Vereinsname

Wiesbadener BDS Schutzen 721
SK 2003 Hufingen

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.

BDS Stebbach

Priv. FSG Schwabach

KKS Karlstadt 1927 e.V.

SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

St. Sebastianus Schitzenbruderschaft 1473 Bonn e.V.

SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V.
SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.
SSG Fissen e.V.

Vereinsname

Priv. FSG Schwabach
Priv. HSG Nurnberg
SSV Gimbsheim
OWF

Priv. HSG Nurnberg

Vereinsname

BDS-Schiitzen-Hanau e.V.
SSV Gimbsheim

S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.
SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.
GKS GroR3-Zimmern e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.
SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.
SSV Gimbsheim

OWF

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.

|  01.10.2023, 19:39 Uhr

116,05
124,71
128,50
145,07
162,64
168,40
n.a.
n.a.
n. a.

Gesamtzeit

75,47
76,61
81,17
102,87
104,50
104,86
107,09
123,21
124,88
154,29
166,96
n. a.

Gesamtzeit

117,50
151,49
216,83
241,47

n.a.

Gesamtzeit

75,03
75,75
83,76
90,86
93,20
97,89
102,59
119,91
123,57
125,80
190,39
216,73
255,68
n. a.


Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben


Knack, Florian 2 GKS Quickborn e.V. n. a.
Kruiger, Henning 4 FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V. n. a.
11003 - KK
Altersklasse
Platz Name LV Vereinsname Gesamtzeit
1. Reiner, Rolf 8 SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V. 88,96
2. Gonglach, Georg 8 ViV Schitzen 1974 e.V. 101,20
3. Jakob, Roland 8 Priv. HSG Niirnberg 105,03
4. Keimp, Marco 6 GKS GroR-Zimmern e.V. 107,38
5. Sander, Christof 5 SSV Gimbsheim 111,89
6. Geiger, Michael 11 Schiitzenverein HH 99 Halle e.V. 123,77
7. Abler, Peter 8 Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V. 146,78
8. Hanauer, Lothar 5 Renegatia B.H. 156,41
9. Weinel, Niels 8 Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V. 156,85
10. Schrdder, Michael 9 OWF 209,69
11003 - KK
Seniorenklasse
Platz Name LV Vereinsname Gesamtzeit
1. Hohenstein, Axel 6 Wiesbadener BDS Schiitzen 721 111,98
2. Gehrsitz, Michael 8 KKS Karlstadt 1927 e.V. 116,26
3. Bernhardt, Thomas 8 Priv. FSG Schwabach 152,97
4. Schneider, Hermann 5 Renegatia B.H. 156,03
5. Berg, Heinz 8 Priv. HSG Niimnberg 159,49
6. Scholz, Michael 5 Renegatia B.H. 166,05
7. Jochem, Leonhard 7 SSG 1976 im BDS e.V. 185,10
8. Grimm, Manfred 5 Renegatia B.H. 186,39
9. Pfahl, Lothar 8 SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V. 211,00
10. Schurr, Dr. Rudolf 7 SSG 1976 im BDS e.V. 245,32
Pfannenmdiller, Dr. Jirgen 8 Priv. HSG Nirnberg n. a.
11004 - Langwaffenkaliber off. Vis.
Damenklasse
Platz Name LV Vereinsname Gesamtzeit
1. Dietrich, Mirjana 7 SK 2003 Hifingen 122,65
2. Stegmann, Senta 7 DS Shooters Black Forest 154,61
3. Bareth, Monika 7 SG Waschenbeuren 1618 e.V. 213,33
4. Kruse, Nadine 5 SSV Gimbsheim 235,74
11004 - Langwaffenkaliber off. Vis.
Schitzenklasse
Platz Name LV Vereinsname Gesamtzeit
1. Jeude, Marco 5 SSV Gimbsheim 56,95
2. Seifried, Andreas 7 SG Wischenbeuren 1618 e.V. 60,94
3. Buck, Willi 8 SG "Bavaria" Maisach e.V. 67,25
4. Mitrowitsch, Thomas 6 S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V. 69,48
5. Leypoldt, Robin 7 Verein fir dyn.SchieRsport e.V. 70,32
6. Foerster, Deva Singh 8 Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V. 72,52
7. Bull, Patrick 2 MultiGune.V. 73,33
8. Schafflick, Dennis 7 BDS-Gruppe Steinlach 87,63
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Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben


10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

11004 - Langwaffenkaliber off. Vis.

Wittenberg, Stephan
Speckert, Andreas
Burfeindt, Carsten
Giunta, Sebastian
Gajcevic, lvica
Steubesand, Daniel
Kampschulte, Luca
Schottenloher, Kai
Léw, Stephan
Spingler, Ralf
Dubiel, Alexander
Butsch, Daniel
Vollinga, Dr. Jens
Lindheimer, Lukas
Jung, Won

Keimp, Kilian
Krawietz, Stefan
Zimmer, Sebastian
Veith, Tobias
Schnurrer, Simon
Mazloom, Ali Asghar
Stangl, Jens

Kohler, Dirk

Kriger, Henning
Baumgarth, Christian
Elsenmiller, Tobias
Elsasser, Christian
Gehrmann, Martin
Knack, Florian
Pichelmann, Patrick

Altersklasse
Platz Name

1. Gonglach, Georg

2. Sander, Christof

3. Geiger, Michael

4. Hofrichter, Klaus

5. Keimp, Marco

6. Lischke, Jens

7. Osypka, Wolfgang

8. Reiner, Rolf

9. Thomsen, Dr. Dirk
10. Hauck, Ingo

11. Weingartner, Jerome
12. Schéfer, Armin

13. Tschernych, Alexander

Hohner, Peter

NN OO N0 WA 00O OO0 N O OO0 00N OO 0N 0NN DO OO N

-
<

.
2o o

N N 00O O 0N O NOoO OO

SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.

VdOK 1991 e.V. Forst
BDS-Schiitzen-Hanau e.V.
BDS-Gruppe SG "Tell" Hochstadt-Dérnigheim
SG "Bavaria" Maisach e.V.

Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.

SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.

Kgl. priv. FSG 1454 Burghausen

SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

SSG Eagle Eye

Young Guns Mainz

SG Waschenbeuren 1618 e.V.

BDS Sportschutzengruppe Siidhessen
GKS GroB3-Zimmern e.V.

SSV Gimbsheim

BDS Sportschitzengruppe Siidhessen
SAbt. TVHaslach

Sportgruppe Bad Camberg
Wiesbadener BDS Schutzen 721

PSC Hattersheim

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V.
Bremer SV von 1843

Sportschiitzen Hofheim

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.
Wiesbadener BDS Schutzen 721

GKS Quickborn e.V.

SV Herbolzheim v.1663 e.V.

Vereinsname

VIV Schutzen 1974 e.V.

SSV Gimbsheim

Schutzenverein HH 99 Halle e.V.
A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

PST just us

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.

SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.
PSCe.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

BDS Sportschitzengruppe Siidhessen
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

DS Shooters Black Forest

SLG Brigobannis

|  01.10.2023, 19:39 Uhr

89,02
89,13
92,81
93,52
99,52
103,63
106,67
108,83
113,59
117,06
118,12
140,56
144,93
155,86
157,04
169,02
188,20
191,34
200,65
203,89
204,86
216,92
272,98
1000,00

2222373
e

Gesamtzeit

65,24
85,99
87,28
91,13
95,67
98,29
109,28
115,98
118,10
131,10
131,93
150,00
565,35
n.a.


Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben


11004 - Langwaffenkaliber off. Vis.

Seniorenklasse
Platz Name

1. Hohenstein, Axel
2. Dietrich, Bernd

3. Harter, Otto

4. Bernhardt, Thomas
5. Pfahl, Lothar

11005 - Langwaffenkaliber opt. Vis.

Damenklasse

Platz Name

1. Bernhardt, Jutta
2. Dietrich, Mirjana
3. Kruse, Nadine
4. Lang, Brigitte

11005 - Langwaffenkaliber opt. Vis.

Schitzenklasse

Platz Name

1. Loh, Patrick

2. Mitrowitsch, Thomas
3. Tendick, Simon

4. Wittenberg, Stephan
5. Loh, Andreas

6. Karrer, Martin

7. Schneider, Markus
8. Lang, Thomas

9. Kampschulte, Luca
10. Beckl, Sebastian
11. Schneider, Dennis
12. Stérmer, Jochen
13. Jeude, Marco

14. Hopf, Florens

15. Jungling, Mario

16. Bolduan, Christian
17. Loéber, Markus

18. Burfeindt, Carsten
19. Dubiel, Alexander
20. Keimp, Kilian

21. Schottenloher, Kai
22. Spingler, Ralf

23. Kriger, Henning
24. Kranz, Thorsten
25. Veith, Tobias

26. Krawietz, Stefan

Reicherz, Wolfgang
Bungert, Henning
Elsenmdiller, Tobias
Rathke, Marco-Niklas
Schlegel, Sven
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Vereinsname

Wiesbadener BDS Schiitzen 721
SK 2003 Hufingen

SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

Priv. FSG Schwabach

SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.

Vereinsname

Priv. FSG Schwabach
SK 2003 Hufingen
SSV Gimbsheim

BDS Stebbach

Vereinsname

Verein fur dyn.Schiel3sport e.V.
S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.

Sportschiitzen Kirchen-Grindel 1952 e.V.

SSG UniBw Minchen e.V.
Verein fir dyn.SchieBsport e.V.
SLG Bavaria Fire Team

Die Ballerinas von Mérfelden
BDS Stebbach

SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

SG 200/9 mm
Magnum-Schitzen Herrenb.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
SSV Gimbsheim

SG Abstatt 1990 e.V.

Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.
Die Ballerinas von Mdrfelden
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
BDS-Schiitzen-Hanau e.V.
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

SV 1960 Hemmingen e.V.
SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

FNR 2K16-Friday Night Shooter e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
SAbt. TVHaslach

SSV Gimbsheim

Seven Hills Gun Club e.V.
BDS-lllingen
Sportschitzen Hofheim
Sportschitzen Hofheim
SLG Ironhands e.V.

|  01.10.2023, 19:39 Uhr

Gesamtzeit

91,00
111,82
144,19
165,73
254,36

Gesamtzeit

130,21
135,29
188,34
203,67

Gesamtzeit

45,78
50,21
51,22
51,87
55,34
60,37
62,06
62,97
65,29
72,43
72,61
76,10
76,37
79,57
90,07
91,39
93,21
102,40
117,46
122,57
129,99
131,85
150,68
158,93
178,90
269,47
DQ
n.a.
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.


Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben


11005 - Langwaffenkaliber opt. Vis.

Altersklasse
Platz Name
1. Gonglach, Georg
2. Kliemann, Thomas Patrick
3. Reiner, Rolf
4. Weinel, Niels
5. Klein, Jirgen
6. Beineke, Joachim
7. Ott, Jurgen
8. Wiedemann, Erik
9. Mililler, Matthias
10. Sander, Christof
11. Quade, Arno
12. Eilers, Michael
13. Schafer, Armin
14. Keimp, Marco
15. Tschernych, Alexander
16. Schmidt, Ralf
17. Maschke, Siegfried
18. Hofrichter, Klaus
19. Hauck, Ingo

Heuler, Marius

11005 - Langwaffenkaliber opt. Vis.
Seniorenklasse

Platz
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Name

Dietrich, Bernd
Petrasch, Michael
Jochem, Leonhard
Hohenstein, Axel
Gehrsitz, Michael
Lang, Hermann
Klottka, Peter
Harter, Otto
Schurr, Dr. Rudolf
Kimmel, Werner
Pfahl, Lothar
Barnikel, Martin
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LV Vereinsname
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VfV Schitzen 1974 e V.
BDS-St.Wendel

SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

HPPC Heidelberg

Schief3club Magnum Disseldorf
Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.
Magnum-Schitzen Herrenb.
SSG Eagle Eye

SSV Gimbsheim

Shotevent - Club der Schief3birger
SV Reburg 1997 e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

DS Shooters Black Forest
HPPC Heidelberg

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

SG Estenfeld 1967 e.V.

Vereinsname

SK 2003 Hufingen

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.
Wiesbadener BDS Schiitzen 721
KKS Karlstadt 1927 e.V.

BDS Stebbach

Hubertusgilde Kucknitz v.1954 e.V.
SGi Sindelfingen e.V.

SSG 1976 im BDS e.V.

Bay. JSV Miltenberg e.V.

SSG UniBw Miinchen e.V.

SSG Flssen e.V.

01.10.2023, 19:39 Uhr

Gesamtzeit

67,02
70,42
80,01
82,25
96,13
106,00
107,29
114,34
117,93
121,34
132,06
134,14
136,14
138,24
140,69
146,43
162,00
166,16
325,41
n. a.

Gesamtzeit

75,44
87,12
104,11
104,27
106,33
118,76
119,24
157,27
165,21
188,28
234,37
n. a.


Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben

Jochen
Hervorheben




